1
P/N: PM2114 REV. 1.0, JUN. 27, 2014
MX25L2006E
(K Grade)
MX25L2006E - K Grade
DATASHEET
Key Features
 • K Grade (Temperature = -40°C to 125°C)

MX25L2006E
(K Grade)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. CLOCK (MHz) Temperature PACKAGE Remark
MX25L2006EZUK-12G 86 -40~125°C 8-USON
(2x3x0.6mm)
45
P/N: PM2114 REV. 1.0, JUN. 27, 2014
MX25L2006E
(K Grade)
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
MX 25 L 12ZU K G
OPTION:
G: RoHS Compliant and Halogen-free
SPEED:
12: 86MHz
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
K: Industrial (-40°C to 125°C)
PACKAGE:
ZU: 8-USON (2x3x0.6mm)
DENSITY & MODE:
2006E: 2Mb
TYPE:
L: 3V
DEVICE:
25: Serial Flash
2006E
46
P/N: PM2114 REV. 1.0, JUN. 27, 2014
MX25L2006E
(K Grade)
PACKAGE INFORMATION
47
P/N: PM2114 REV. 1.0, JUN. 27, 2014
MX25L2006E
(K Grade)
REVISION HISTORY
Revision No.	Description	 Page	 Date
0.00	 1. Initial released 	 All	 JUN/25/2014
1.0	 1. Removed "Advanced Information" 	 All	 JUN/26/2014
48
MACRONIX INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. reserves the right to change product and specifications without notice.
Except for customized products which has been expressly identified in the applicable agreement, Macronix's
products are designed, developed, and/or manufactured for ordinary business, industrial, personal, and/or
household applications only, and not for use in any applications which may, directly or indirectly, cause death,
personal injury, or severe property damages. In the event Macronix products are used in contradicted to their
target usage above, the buyer shall take any and all actions to ensure said Macronix's product qualified for its
actual use in accordance with the applicable laws and regulations; and Macronix as well as it’s suppliers and/or
distributors shall be released from any and all liability arisen therefrom.
Copyright© Macronix International Co., Ltd. 2014. All rights reserved, including the trademarks and tradename
thereof, such as Macronix, MXIC, MXIC Logo, MX Logo, Integrated Solutions Provider, NBit, Nbit, NBiit,
Macronix NBit, eLiteFlash, HybridNVM, HybridFlash, XtraROM, Phines, KH Logo, BE-SONOS, KSMC,
Kingtech, MXSMIO, Macronix vEE, Macronix MAP, Rich Audio, Rich Book, Rich TV, and FitCAM. The names
and brands of third party referred thereto (if any) are for identification purposes only.
For the contact and order information, please visit Macronix’s Web site at: http://www.macronix.com
MX25L2006E
(K Grade)